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BiLY KONICEK

MENU:
SOUPS:
GARLIC SOUP WITH CHEESE, HAM AND CROUTONS 35,-
SOUP OF A DAY coviiviriersrsssessssssssssssssssssssssssssnssssss 30,-

SOMETHING SMALL, BUT ALSO BIG FOR BEER AND WINE :

100g TATARBEEFSTEAK WITH TOAST . 119,-
1st  GRILLED CAMEMBERT WITH HONEY AND NUTS 75,-
CAMEMBERT IN POTATOCAKES 79,-
SPINACH WITH GRILLED GOAT CHEESE 95,-
1st PICKLED WURST 45,-
10st  GRILLED PLUMS IN BACON 65,-
1st TOAST WITH PORK, FRESH BASIL, TOMATOES
AND PARMESAN CHEESE 69,-
1st  PICKLED CHEESE WITH PEPERONI, HERBS AND GARLIC 69,-
PICKLED BALKANCHEESE WITH OLIVES AND BASIL 75,-

CZECH COUSINE:

180g SIRLOIN WITH CREAM SAUCE, CRANBERRIES AND DUMPLINGS ........... 119,-
200g STEAK OR CHICKEN FRIED PORK STEAK WITH MASHED
POTATOES WITH ONION 149,-

180g PILSNER BEEFGULASCH WITH ONION AND HORSERADISH
WITH POTATO CAKES 119,-
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MAIN COURSE:

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

200g

CHICKEN BREASTS FILLED WITH DRIED TOMATOES AND
LIGHT GARLIC-SAUCE WITH KNOBLAUCH-SAUCE
WITH UNPEELED POTATOES ....cocvvivimrrnnnnn.

CHICKEN BREASTS WITH APPLES, HONNEY AND WALNUTS,
POTATO CROQUETTES ..o

PORKSTEAK MARINATED WITH ROASTED ONIONS AND
GREEN BEANS ON ENGLISH BACON

175,-

175,-

175,-

OLMUTZ NECK MEAT WITH BACKED POTATOES AND ONIONS ... 179,-
LARDED PORK MEDAILLONS WITH PLUMS IN CRANBERRYSAUCE,

POTATO CROQUETTES 199,-
PORK MEDAILLONS IN BACON JACKET WITH COARSE GRAINED
HORSERADISH-SAUCE, MASHED POTATOES WITH ONION ... 199,-
ROASTBRATEN WITH HERB BUTTER, BACKED 200g / 300g / 400g
POTATOES WITH ONION AND BACON 199,- / 259,-/ 299,-
ROASTBRATEN IN PEPPER SAUCE 200g / 300g / 400g

GREEN BEANS IN BACON JACKET WITH FRENCH FRIES......... 199,- / 259,-

/ 299/‘
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FISHES:

200g TROUT OF WASSERMANN "COCHTAN, FILLED WITH BACON WITH

POTATOES IN THEIR SKIN

200g GRILLED TROUT WITH ALMONDS WITH CHIVES-POTATOES ........

200g GRILLED TROUT WITH HERB BUTTER, GRILLED VEGETABLES........
ADDITIONAL CHARGE 10G TROUT 6, - CZK

200g CARP FILLET WITH GRILLED TOMATO WITH FRENCH FRIES .........

'''''''''

~~~~~~~~~

ooooooooo

200g CARP-CHIPS WITH GARLIC DRESSING

200g FRIED CARP FILLET WITH PRUNES AND GRILLED BACON,
WITH CROQUETTES

200g FRIED CARP FILLED WITH BACON AND ONION ...

VEGETARIAN DISHES:

GRILLED VEGETABLE TOAST WITH BASIL, WITH GARLIC
OR HERB DRESSING

CAMEMBERT WITH BAKED POTATOES WITH CRANBERRY ...
BROCCOLI WITH BLUE CHEESE SAUCE WITH BAKED POTATOES

.........

IN GOLD LEAF

SALATS AS MAIN DISHES:

VEGETABLE SALAD WITH MARINATED OLIVES, BALKAN CHEESE
DRIED TOMATOES AND BASIL

’

VEGETABLE SALAD WITH CARP-CHIPS AND TREBON DRESSING

SAUCEN AND DRESSINGS :
TARTARSAUCE

.........

GARLIC DRESSING

TREBON DRESSING

175,-
175,-
175,-

169,-
145,-

169,-
169,-

119,-
109,-

109,-

125,-
149,-

15,-
20,-
20,-
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DESSERTS:

PANCAKES WITH RASPBERRY SAUCE AND SOUR CREAM
VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH HOT RASPBERRY OR STRAWBERRY

VANILLA ICE CREAM BALL

....................

ATTACHMENTS:

200g SALT POTATOES

200g BAKED POTATOES IN THEIR SKIN

200g POMMES FRITES

200g CROQUETTES

200g MASHED POTATOES WITH ONION

200g GREEN BEANS IN OLIVE OIL WITH GARLIC
200g ROASTED POTATOES WITH ONION AND BACON
2pcs DUMPLINGS

150g MIXED VEGETABLE SALAD

SPICES AND OTHER SUPPLEMENTS:

PEANUT

CASHEW NUTS

ALMONDS

PISTACHIOS

POTATO CHIPS

SALT STICKS

CHEWING GUM

LIGHTER

VALUE OF CIGARETTES ACCORDING TO IT’S BRANDS

75,-
69,-
15,-

30,-
35,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
45,-
35,-
9,-

65,-

25,-
35,-
35,-
39,-
35,-
25,
20,-
15,-



